
Rank

Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark

1 25UG58 BLESSON LINTO 1176.000

2 25UG1962 NAYANA JOJI 1175.000

3 25UG1964 LAKSHMI RAMESH 1173.000

4 25UG4018 THAPASSYA M A 1167.000

5 25UG3472 ANGEL ROSE WILSON 1166.000

6 25UG2598 SWETHA KANNAN C 1161.000

7 25UG2240 ALAIKH SURESH E 1158.000

8 25UG3449 DHILNA BIJU 1147.000

9 25UG2148 SIVANI RAJEEV 1144.000

10 25UG2299 SREENANDANA AJI 1143.000

11 25UG2083 BASIL ISSAC 1140.000

12 25UG3165 NUHA O 1139.000

13 25UG3303 SONA E B 1137.000

14 25UG1602 NIVEDYA TK 1134.000

15 25UG3289 KRISHNAPRIYA K B 1131.000

16 25UG500 EVA ROSE 1129.000

17 25UG952 RIDHI RENJITH 1128.000

18 25UG4362 FATHIMATHU SADIYA K A 1120.000

19 25UG2637 FATHIMA RINSHA 1112.000

20 25UG1425 ANAGHA VINOD A 1109.000

RankApplication Number Student Name Index Mark

1 25UG2651 CAROLINE JOSE 1106.400

2 25UG3116 ANNA SAJU 1102.000

3 25UG249 AGNA CHIRAYATH MARTIN 1092.000

4 25UG938 SANDRA M S 1088.000

5 25UG1623 ALBIN JOSE 1087.000

6 25UG2360 THUSHARA JAMES 1084.000

7 25UG2321 SIVAKAMI S 1083.000

8 25UG4272 ISABEL JOSE 1082.400

9 25UG2334 YADHU KRISHNA K 1082.000

10 25UG3565 ANAMIKA SURESH 1078.000

11 25UG4520 REVATHY S NAIR 1078.000

12 25UG433 ARUNA SINGH 1078.000

13 25UG373 RIYA MUNEER S 1077.600

14 25UG2393 FIDHA FAROOK K F 1070.000

15 25UG2967 ITHAL K A 1069.000

16 25UG3951 TEZ MARIA JOSSY 1069.000

17 25UG1812 HARSHIM VH 1069.000

18 25UG3409 ANANDA KRISHNAN T G 1066.000

19 25UG1417 ANN MARIYA THOMAS 1060.000
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20 25UG3964 GOURIPRIYA M V 1059.000

21 25UG2811 RON SHINIL 1056.000

22 25UG3134 ANNVIYA VIBIN 1055.000

23 25UG1053 ANUGRAHA JOSE 1054.000

24 25UG1551 ANNA MARIA BOBAN 1052.000

25 25UG3039 ALAINA JAISON 1051.000

26 25UG399 HAIFA FATHIMA 1044.000

27 25UG2885 RICHU DAVIS 1041.000

28 25UG1050 SURYA NANDHANA 1038.000

29 25UG2375 DUA 1034.000

30 25UG1011 AARDRA M AJI 1033.000

31 25UG883 SANA SHAJI 1029.600

32 25UG950 JOHN LAZAR JOHNSON 1026.000

33 25UG1317 SAVIO BENNY 1021.000

34 25UG991 ADHITHYA SIVADAS 1021.000

35 25UG1003 M MEERA CHAND 1020.000

36 25UG1349 BENUEL SUNNY 1012.000

37 25UG1763 SARIGA SAJIKUMAR 1008.000

38 25UG528 SAM ROMEO 1005.600

39 25UG1658 ANNABELLE CA 1005.600

40 25UG378 SREESMERA MADAMBI 1000.800

41 25UG4061 ANANYA KARASEEMAN ELAVANTHARA 1000.800

42 25UG4573 SHAMIL P 999.000

43 25UG3558 ALFIN ANTONY THEKKAN 999.000

44 25UG4245 VANDANA UNNIKRISHNAN 999.000

45 25UG2635 DEVANANDA M B 997.000

46 25UG3710 ANITTA SHIBU 996.000

47 25UG3534 AARABHI M 995.000

48 25UG1122 AANWIN JIJO 994.000

49 25UG2554 ANGEL GEORGE 990.000

50 25UG1190 JASEENA P J 990.000

51 25UG2932 DEVANANDHA N D 990.000

52 25UG1 ABHISHEK RAJ K P 988.000

53 25UG3045 ETHAL JOY 987.000

54 25UG1568 JOYAL JOSE 987.000

55 25UG3677 ABISHEK K B 985.000

56 25UG987 ABHIRAM SUBHASH 984.000

57 25UG4097 ANUSREE ES 983.000

58 25UG1132 ANUSREE VS 982.000

59 25UG2494 FIONA JINSON 980.000

60 25UG2241 SHYAMJITH P S 978.000

61 25UG2004 SONA SEBASTIAN 976.000

62 25UG1308 ARCHANA SREENIVASAN 975.000

63 25UG3277 ARCHANA M A 972.000

64 25UG1024 VASUDEV M R 967.200

65 25UG4404 DERIN BABU 967.200

66 25UG4453 MARTIN JIMMY 965.000



67 25UG4081 DEVIKA T 965.000

68 25UG3509 HARIS E K 961.000

69 25UG1764 ADHILAKSHMI GIBEESH 961.000

70 25UG2905 ATHIRA V G 957.000

71 25UG818 ANEETA TIXON 956.000

72 25UG892 NIVEDITHA B 955.200

73 25UG2203 SANJANA T S 948.000

74 25UG3828 SHIVANI K R 947.000

75 25UG3577 GEORGE THOMAS 946.000

76 25UG3662 AMRUTHA T S 945.000

77 25UG2133 ABHIJITH B A 939.000

78 25UG2545 EMMANUEL JOBY 934.000

79 25UG863 ANANYA THERESSA GEORGE 933.600

80 25UG3875 PREMKRISHNA T P 933.600

81 25UG3442 RIYA MINOY 933.000

82 25UG3909 DIYO JOSEPH 932.000

83 25UG402 JOAN BENETTA ADARSH 931.200

84 25UG2875 MUHAMMED NAZIM 931.000

85 25UG4413 CHRISS JOSEPH 928.800

86 25UG2619 JIANNA REGINA JOSEPH 928.000

87 25UG1855 AKSHARA PS 927.000

88 25UG1820 UNNIKRISHNAN K B 924.000

89 25UG4126 DEVANANDA I R 924.000

90 25UG3821 ADARSH K 922.000

91 25UG483 ARAVIND P A 921.600

92 25UG4618 DENNA MARIYA SABU 919.000

93 25UG509 IRIS P VARGHESE 916.800

94 25UG2276 AMRUTHA LENIN 915.000

95 25UG194 NIKHITA SARA SIJU 914.400

96 25UG739 PARTHIV KRISHNA P S 914.000

97 25UG3044 THOMAS MARTIN KALLINGAL 912.000

98 25UG1182 ANANYA LAKSHMI VIJAY 912.000

99 25UG3854 ASWATHI C S 911.000

100 25UG3852 MAUREEN THERESE SHAIJAN 910.000

101 25UG822 MALAVIKA MAHESH 902.400

102 25UG699 LAKSHMY JAYADEV 900.000

103 25UG2367 NEEHAR K B 898.000

104 25UG4002 ADITHYA BABU 897.000

105 25UG3812 YOUSUF SULFIKAR 897.000

106 25UG3477 RISYA M S 896.000

107 25UG3007 GLONA K KISHORE 892.800

108 25UG3004 EUGIN SHAJI 891.000

109 25UG1668 DELNA GEORGE 890.000

110 25UG2928 NIRANJANA S MOOLEKKATTIL 889.000

111 25UG3664 NEHA C U 884.000

112 25UG2532 SREEMAYI S PRADEEP 884.000

113 25UG1583 SOORAJ A R 876.000



114 25UG1314 JEMIMAH JINCY LINU 876.000

115 25UG4267 ADHILAKSHMI K R 875.000

116 25UG2395 ARCHANA SUBASH 869.000

117 25UG3564 ANEEKA P K 867.000

118 25UG2221 SREYA SAJEEV 865.000

119 25UG1903 HARINAND RAJEEVAN 865.000

120 25UG2495 JONES DOMINIC 862.000

121 25UG4203 ROHITH JOSEPH FRANCIS 860.000

122 25UG1561 SARVESH I M 860.000

123 25UG2423 ANNS JOY 857.000

124 25UG3078 ANGEL ROSE BIJU 855.000

125 25UG1258 AKHILA 844.800

126 25UG831 NANDANA KARIKKOTTU 840.000

127 25UG3042 ARYA SADHAN 839.000

128 25UG3573 LAKSHMINANDHA P V 828.000

129 25UG1437 OLIVIYA S J 825.600

130 25UG4576 GHANASYAM A KUMAR 822.000

131 25UG3019 NIRANJANA SANKAR T N 822.000

132 25UG3454 RIJO C R 818.000

133 25UG3665 ABHIRAMI M RAJESH 806.000

134 25UG4496 DEVDUTT V G 806.000

135 25UG1081 NANDANA P R 804.000

136 25UG513 MINNAH BINJITH 804.000

137 25UG4299 SHONE 801.000

138 25UG3219 BENEDICT BASTIN 800.000

139 25UG3935 POOJA K P 799.000

140 25UG4317 DEVIKA VIJU 796.000

141 25UG3171 JOSHWIN JAMES 795.000

142 25UG609 PARVATHY PRAKASAN M 794.400

143 25UG2881 REJU R 789.000

144 25UG4482 GAUTHAM RAJ R 788.000

145 25UG1545 JONATHAN G KARAYAMPARAMBIL 786.000

146 25UG3141 ADITH P M 779.000

147 25UG3925 SURYA PRAKASH K T 779.000

148 25UG3694 AHSANA 776.000

149 25UG2480 VAISAGH T S 775.000

150 25UG2511 ANN NIYA ROSE 762.000

151 25UG388 RON CHRISTY MICHAEL 744.000

152 25UG1472 ROHAN GANDHI 743.000

153 25UG3157 ADHINDRA RAJ 740.000

154 25UG3093 KARTHIK P MENON 739.200

155 25UG3400 PARVATHI S 722.000

156 25UG198 ADITYAKUMAR 720.000

157 25UG1989 MOHAMMED VAZEEM 703.000

158 25UG837 RAYAN JOSEPH 693.000

159 25UG772 ASIF MOHAMMAD HUSSAIN 683.000

160 25UG3168 BHAGYALAKSHMI P J 682.000



161 25UG4233 ABHINAV KRISHNA K B 676.000

162 25UG1748 MOHAMMED ADIL YUSUF 657.600

163 25UG1925 ANANDUKRISHNA A C 632.000

164 25UG3663 AADHIL V R 620.000

165 25UG2147 ANCY ANTONY 618.000

166 25UG2349 ALIN ROSE SIJU 549.000

RankApplication Number Student Name Index Mark

1 25UG433 ARUNA SINGH 1078.000

2 25UG4245 VANDANA UNNIKRISHNAN 999.000

RankApplication Number Student Name Index Mark

1 25UG2203 SANJANA T S 948.000

2 25UG3875 PREMKRISHNA T P 933.600

3 25UG1855 AKSHARA PS 927.000

4 25UG4002 ADITHYA BABU 897.000

5 25UG3477 RISYA M S 896.000

6 25UG3664 NEHA C U 884.000

7 25UG1081 NANDANA P R 804.000

8 25UG4317 DEVIKA VIJU 796.000

9 25UG3141 ADITH P M 779.000

10 25UG1472 ROHAN GANDHI 743.000

RankApplication Number Student Name Index Mark

1 25UG938 SANDRA M S 1088.000

2 25UG2967 ITHAL K A 1069.000

3 25UG1050 SURYA NANDHANA 1038.000

RankApplication Number Student Name Index Mark

1 25UG1011 AARDRA M AJI 1033.000

2 25UG883 SANA SHAJI 1029.600

3 25UG4061 ANANYA KARASEEMAN ELAVANTHARA 1000.800

4 25UG2635 DEVANANDA M B 997.000

5 25UG2932 DEVANANDHA N D 990.000

6 25UG1 ABHISHEK RAJ K P 988.000

7 25UG3677 ABISHEK K B 985.000

8 25UG4097 ANUSREE ES 983.000

9 25UG2241 SHYAMJITH P S 978.000

10 25UG1308 ARCHANA SREENIVASAN 975.000

11 25UG3277 ARCHANA M A 972.000

12 25UG1024 VASUDEV M R 967.200

13 25UG4081 DEVIKA T 965.000

14 25UG1764 ADHILAKSHMI GIBEESH 961.000

15 25UG3828 SHIVANI K R 947.000

16 25UG2276 AMRUTHA LENIN 915.000

17 25UG739 PARTHIV KRISHNA P S 914.000

18 25UG3854 ASWATHI C S 911.000

ETB MERIT - EZHAVA /THIYYA /BILLAVA - (Confirmed List) 

ETB MERIT - EZHAVA /THIYYA /BILLAVA - (Waiting List) 

SC MERIT - (Confirmed List) 

SC MERIT - (Waiting List) 



19 25UG2367 NEEHAR K B 898.000

20 25UG3007 GLONA K KISHORE 892.800

21 25UG2532 SREEMAYI S PRADEEP 884.000

22 25UG2395 ARCHANA SUBASH 869.000

23 25UG2221 SREYA SAJEEV 865.000

24 25UG1903 HARINAND RAJEEVAN 865.000

25 25UG3573 LAKSHMINANDHA P V 828.000

26 25UG3665 ABHIRAMI M RAJESH 806.000

27 25UG4496 DEVDUTT V G 806.000

28 25UG3935 POOJA K P 799.000

29 25UG2881 REJU R 789.000

30 25UG3925 SURYA PRAKASH K T 779.000

31 25UG3157 ADHINDRA RAJ 740.000

32 25UG198 ADITYAKUMAR 720.000

33 25UG4233 ABHINAV KRISHNA K B 676.000

34 25UG1925 ANANDUKRISHNA A C 632.000

35 25UG3663 AADHIL V R 620.000

RankApplication Number Student Name Index Mark

1 25UG373 RIYA MUNEER S 1077.600

2 25UG2393 FIDHA FAROOK K F 1070.000

3 25UG1812 HARSHIM VH 1069.000

RankApplication Number Student Name Index Mark

1 25UG399 HAIFA FATHIMA 1044.000

2 25UG2375 DUA 1034.000

3 25UG4573 SHAMIL P 999.000

4 25UG2875 MUHAMMED NAZIM 931.000

5 25UG3812 YOUSUF SULFIKAR 897.000

6 25UG513 MINNAH BINJITH 804.000

7 25UG3694 AHSANA 776.000

8 25UG1989 MOHAMMED VAZEEM 703.000

9 25UG772 ASIF MOHAMMAD HUSSAIN 683.000

10 25UG1748 MOHAMMED ADIL YUSUF 657.600

RankApplication Number Student Name Index Mark

1 25UG3565 ANAMIKA SURESH 1078.000

RankApplication Number Student Name Index Mark

1 25UG3409 ANANDA KRISHNAN T G 1066.000

2 25UG3964 GOURIPRIYA M V 1059.000

3 25UG991 ADHITHYA SIVADAS 1021.000

4 25UG378 SREESMERA MADAMBI 1000.800

5 25UG1132 ANUSREE VS 982.000

6 25UG3509 HARIS E K 961.000

7 25UG2905 ATHIRA V G 957.000

8 25UG3662 AMRUTHA T S 945.000

MUSLIM MERIT - (Waiting List) 

OBH MERIT (OTHER BACKWARD HINDUS) - (Confirmed List) 

OBH MERIT (OTHER BACKWARD HINDUS) - (Waiting List) 

MUSLIM MERIT - (Confirmed List) 



9 25UG1820 UNNIKRISHNAN K B 924.000

10 25UG4126 DEVANANDA I R 924.000

11 25UG483 ARAVIND P A 921.600

12 25UG2928 NIRANJANA S MOOLEKKATTIL 889.000

13 25UG1583 SOORAJ A R 876.000

14 25UG4267 ADHILAKSHMI K R 875.000

15 25UG3564 ANEEKA P K 867.000

16 25UG3042 ARYA SADHAN 839.000

17 25UG3019 NIRANJANA SANKAR T N 822.000

18 25UG609 PARVATHY PRAKASAN M 794.400

19 25UG2480 VAISAGH T S 775.000

20 25UG3168 BHAGYALAKSHMI P J 682.000

RankApplication Number Student Name Index Mark

1 25UG528 SAM ROMEO 1005.600

RankApplication Number Student Name Index Mark

1 25UG3442 RIYA MINOY 933.000

2 25UG2619 JIANNA REGINA JOSEPH 928.000

3 25UG509 IRIS P VARGHESE 916.800

4 25UG2511 ANN NIYA ROSE 762.000

RankApplication Number Student Name Index Mark

1 25UG1561 SARVESH I M 860.000

PHYSICALLY CHALLENGED MERIT - (Confirmed List) 

LC MERIT - (Confirmed List) 

LC MERIT - (Waiting List) 


